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Elite Start List

Sunday, October 16, 2022

Bib | First Name Last Name Gender PB (year) Country Instagram Handle Feature Story
International Field: Men
1 Barselius Kipyego Male 2:04:48 (2021) Kenya @serem1234kipyego LINK TO STORY
2 Yihunilign Adane Male 2:05:53 (2022) Ethiopia @yihunilign_adane LINK TO STORY
3 Kebede Wami Male 2:06:03 (2022) Ethiopia @globalsportscommunication
4 Felix Kandie Male 2:06:03 (2017) Kenya @Kkipchirchirfelix
5 Felix Kibitok Male 2:06:28 (2022) Kenya @kibitokfelix
6 Kiprono Kipkemoi Male 2:06:45 (2021) Kenya @demadonnathletics
7 Enock Onchari Male 2:07:52 (2022) Kenya @enockonchari
Athletics Canada Marathon Championships: Men
10 Trevor Hofbauer Male 2:09:51 (2019) Canada @trevhofbauer LINK TO STORY
11 Rory Linkletter Male 2:10:24 (2022) Canada @rory_linkletter LINK TO STORY
12 Lee Wesselius Male 2:16:41 (2021) Canada @lee_wesselius LINK TO STORY
13 Sergio Raez Villanueva Male Debut Canada @sergioraezv
14 Eric Bang Male 2:19:03 (2018) Canada @ebang.is
15 Mohamed Aagab Male 2:28:29 (2018) Canada @mohamed_aagab



http://www.instagram.com/serem1234kipyego
https://www.torontowaterfrontmarathon.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/TWM_Barselius-Kipyego_PaulGains.pdf
http://www.instagram.com/yihunilign_adane
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https://www.instagram.com/demadonnathletics/
https://www.instagram.com/enockonchari/
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